OS
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— VINOS BLANCOS

TARIMA MEDITERRANEO 15,00€
Moscatel, Meseguera

PACO Y LOLA VALDEORRAS 21,00€
Godello

PACO Y LOLA RIAS BAIXAS 21,00€
Albarifo

K-NAIA RUEDA 15,00€
Verdejo

O LUAR DO SIL VALDEORRAS 20,00€
Godello

MANA MARISQUERO ALICANTE 17,00€
Moscatel, Macabeo

MARIETA RIAS BAIXAS 16,50€
Albarino

— VINOS TINTQS

IZADI, RIOJA 17,00€
Tempranillo

ALICANTE BOUSCHET, ALICANTE 25,00€
Alicante bouschet, Monastrell

MARTINEZ LA CUESTA, RIOJA 18,00€
Tempranillo

SEMELE, RIBERA DEL DUERO 17,00€
Tinta fina

SELA BODEGAS RODA, RIOJA 27,00€
Tempranillo, Garnacha, Graciano

TARIMA HILL, ALICANTE 19,00€
Monastrell

PAJARO ROJO, BIERZO 15,00€
Mencia

ICENI, CADIZ 16,00€

Tintilla de Rota, Syrah

MARTIN CODAX RIAS BAIXAS
Abarino
RAFAEL CANIZARES ALICANTE

Sauvignon Blanc

CHIVITE 3 RIBERAS

Garnacha blanca, Viura

EL LOCO FINCA LA COLINA RUEDA
Verdejo

ANXO MARTIN RIBEIRO

Treixadura, Godello

EL CANTO DEL CUCO RIBEIRO

Treixadura

TRES PILARES RUEDA

Verdejo

ANTIDOTO, RIBERA DEL DUERO

Tinta fina

TOMAS POSTIGO 3ER ANO, RIBERA DEL DUERO
Tinta fina, Merlot, Malbec

VIZCARRA SENDA DEL ORO, RIBERA DEL DUERO
Tinta fina

CUANDO EL R[O SUENA, RIBERA DEL DUERO
Tinta fina

QUINTA 67, ALMANSA

Garnacha tintorera

VINA SALCEDA, RIOJA

Tempranillo, Mazuelo, Graciano

TARIMA SELECCION, ALICANTE
Monastrell, Syrah

20,00€

16,00€

18,00€

16,50€

18,00€

18,00€

17,00€

21,00€

41,00€

17,00€

16,00€

19,00€

17.00€

15.00€

— VINOS ROSADOS

IZADI RIOJA 14,00€
Garnacha

ROSELITO RIBERA DEL DUERO 17,00€
Tempranillo, Albillo

AT ROCA PENEDES 21,00€

Xarelo, Macabeo



